City of Loveland

Permit Type

New - Attached Single Family 1-2 Dwelling Units

Development Services
Building Division

Suite 110

500 E 3rd St
Loveland, CO 80537

New - Detached Single Family Dwelling

Grand Totals

Permit #
BP-13-01978
BP-13-01980
# of Permits

BP-13-02191
BP-14-00227
BP-14-00245
BP-14-00261
BP-14-00262
BP-14-00263
BP-14-00264
BP-14-00268
BP-14-00270
BP-14-00272
BP-14-00273
BP-14-00277
BP-14-00291
BP-14-00292
BP-14-00297
BP-14-00298
BP-14-00367
BP-14-00401
# of Permits

# of Permits

Parcel
639A-02-019-95222-77-019
639A-02-020-95222-77-020

649A-01-016-96352-05-016
697A-06-007-697A-06-007
649E-01-010-649E-01-010
697A-06-008-697A-06-008
492H-01-001-85072-34-006
649A-03-004-96352-07-004
6432-07-014-6432-07-014
6432-07-013-6432-07-013
6432-01-003-6432-01-003
6432-07-008-6432-07-008
643Z-07-006-643Z-07-006
697A-10-008-697A-10-008
6432-07-012-6437-07-012
6432-07-011-6432-07-011
6432-07-010-6432-07-010
643Z-07-009-6432-07-009
643Z-07-007-6432-07-007
649C-01-001-96352-21-001

New Residential Dwelling Permits Issued
March 01, 2014 - March 31, 2014

2

18
20

Address
2170 LILY DR
2184 LILY DR

1286 CRABAPPLE DR
978 PRISM CACTUS CIR
1065 CORAL BURST DR
990 PRISM CACTUS CIR
2663 WATERLILY DR
1313 CRABAPPLE DR
2905 HYDRA DR

2917 HYDRA DR

1113 CYGNUS DR

2977 HYDRA DR

2997 HYDRA DR

3512 PERUVIAN TORCH DR

2929 HYDRA DR
2941 HYDRA DR
2953 HYDRA DR
2965 HYDRA DR
2989 HYDRA DR
5290 APRICOT CT
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Contractor
Keirns Construction
Keirns Construction

Loveland Midtown Development
Buer Homes

Brocc Builders, Inc
Custom On-Site

Custom On-Site

Brocc Builders, Inc

Saint Aubyn Homes

Saint Aubyn Homes

Saint Aubyn Homes

Saint Aubyn Homes

Saint Aubyn Homes
Custom On-Site

Saint Aubyn Homes

Saint Aubyn Homes

Saint Aubyn Homes

Saint Aubyn Homes

Saint Aubyn Homes
Dennis Robbins Carpentry

Issue Date
3/5/2014
3/5/2014

# of Dwelling Units

3/5/2014
3/4/2014
3/5/2014
3/11/2014
3/17/2014
3/17/2014
3/17/2014
3/14/2014
3/14/2014
3/17/2014
3/14/2014
3/24/2014
3/21/2014
3/21/2014
3/21/2014
3/21/2014
3/26/2014
3/31/2014
# of Dwelling Units

# of Dwelling Units

No of DU's
1
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